
 

 

 

 

Appointment Order Reference No: RCSS/Anti Ragg/2021/02 Date:-13/7/2021 

 

The Anti-Ragging Cell of the College has been reconstituted for the period 2021-22 

with the following members. 

 

Sl 
No 

Name Designation Mobile 

Number 

E mail 

1.  Dr. Binoy Joseph 

(Nodal Officer) 

Principal, RCSS 9446919144 principal@rajagiri.edu 

2.  Prof.P.T.C. Titus 

(Chairman) 

Professor &Assistant 
Controller of   
Examination 

9447105997 

 

titus@rajagiri.edu 

 

3.  Dr. Kiran Thampi 
(Convenor) 

Asst. Professor,  

Dept. of Social Work 

 

9846281015 

 

kiran@rajagiri.edu 

 

4.  Dr. Jaya Vijayan Dean, Student 
Affairs, Hill Campus 

9446944815 jaya@rajagiri.edu 

 

5.  Dr.Susan Mathew Faculty Advisor, 
Student Affairs, 
valley Campus 

9847392055 

 

susanmathew@rajagiri.edu 

 

6.  Dr.Manoj Menon Head Dept. of 
Personnel 
Management 

9847006886 

 

manojmenon@rajagiri.edu 

7.  Dr.Veeva Mathew Head, Management 
studies & Admission 
Coordinator 

9446688210 

 

veevamathew@rajagiri.edu 

 

8.  Dr.Fr.Joseph M K CMI HoD, Dept. of Social 
Work 

7907888124 emkay@rajagiri.edu 
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mailto:titus@rajagiri.edu
mailto:kiran@rajagiri.edu
mailto:susanmathew@rajagiri.edu
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9.  Dr.Bindiya M Varghese Dean, Dept. of 
Computer Science 

9846281188 bindiya@rajagiri.edu 

10.  Dr.Fr.Varghese K 

Varghese 

Dean, Dept. of 

Psychology 

8593030303 

 

frvarghesekv@gmail.com 

 

11.  Dr.Joseph K.X. Dean, Dept. of 

Commerce & 

Professional Studies 

9895343224 

 

josephkx@rajagiri.edu 

 

12.  Dr.M.D Baby  Dean, Dept. of Lib & 

Information Science 

9995406159 

 

dr.babyjohny@gmail.com 

 

13.  Ms.Shoma Elizabeth 
Francis 

Asst. Professor, 
Dept. of Languages 

9746033519 

 

shoma@rajagiri.edu 

 

14.  Mr.Noble Chacko Asst.Professor, Dept. 
of Psychology 

7902381530  noblechacko@rajagiri.edu 

15.  Fr.Francis Sebastian 
CMI 

Warden, Men’s 
Hostel, Valley 
Campus  

9947027420 fr.francis@rajagiri.edu 

16.  Sr.Elizabeth Warden ,Ladies 
Hostel Valley 
Campus  

9946464216  

17.  Fr.Shinto Joseph CMI Warden, 
Assumption Hostel 
(UG) 

8943372202 shinto@rajagiri.edu 

18.  Mr.EbinBabu Asst.Warden, 
Assumption Hostel 

(UG) 

8129981993 ebin@rajagiri.edu 

19.  Mr.Shino Jacob L D clerk 9961471209 shino@rajagiri.edu 

20.  Mr.Francis A J Librarian ( Valley 
Campus) 

9446740404 

 

francisjoseph1974@gmail.com 

 

21.  Mr.Vijesh P.V. Librarian ( Hill 
Campus) 

8289853395 

 

vijesh@rajagiri.edu 

 

22.  HerbitGonslavez Head Accountant 9895531222 herbit@rajagiri.edu 
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23.  Gracious George Student 
Representatives  

(MSW 2nd Year) 

8289919916 msw427@rajagiri.edu 

24.  Ms.Krishnajana S Student 
Representatives  

(MSc Computer 
Science 2nd  Year) 

 

8095461058 msccs111@rajagiri.edu 

25.  Dr.Sr.Lizy P.J Warden ,Ladies 
Hostel   Hill campus, 

IQAC Coordinator 

 

9446330788 lizypj@rajagiri.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Binoy Joseph Ph.D 

        Principal 

 

Copy to all the above members 

Copy to all Notice Boards 
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